CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 38

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 23, 2017
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 24, 2016

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2017
VEEK 3rd QIR
38 TO DATE

93,411 1, 098, 029
11, 948 131, 585

105, 359 1,229,614

39, 573 482, 137
10, 187 119, 298
8, 596 98, 559
4,989 58, 543
2,849 30, 129
3, 316 35, 047
2,109 23,132
7, 354 86, 329
2,451 28, 557
1, 355 16, 983
5,708 66, 562
1,545 19, 045
3,577 43,042
710 6, 993
393 4,915

77 825

571 5,433
825 8,941
468 5,195
2,852 27, 339

3, 403, 207
397, 235

3, 800, 442

1, 403, 122
423,373
321, 632
194, 100
103, 709

95, 935
72,091
257, 247
81, 564
51, 878
234,726
61, 305
135, 751
22,194
13, 980

2,294
15, 484
24,048
18, 932
96, 133

2016
VEEK 3rd QIR
38 TO DATE

88, 824 1, 019, 027
10, 753 118, 261

99, 577 1,137, 288

38, 335 474, 655
13, 373 156, 020
7,925 96, 781
4,912 55, 413
2,942 30, 691
2,479 26, 361
1, 348 19, 501
6, 504 67, 108
2,488 28,430
1,354 16,991
7,011 85, 166
1,653 18, 742
3, 339 40, 709
416 4,977
325 4,458

53 901

407 5,243
723 8, 336
553 7,069
2,471 33, 200

3, 207, 361
377,999

3, 585, 360

1, 240, 321
428,042
320, 587
176, 780

98, 737
83, 818
63, 910
198, 575
81, 552
52, 677
280, 648
61, 306
133, 247
17, 165
13, 870
3, 233
16, 212
24,518
19, 507
99, 104

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
38 TO DATE  TO DATE

3.23 % 1.58 % 13.13 %
(23.82)% (23.54)% (1.09)%

8.47 %  1.84 % 0.33 %

1.57 % 5.65 % 9.80 %
(3.16)% (1.83)% 5.04 %
33.76 % 32.95 % 14.46 %
56.45 % 18.62 % 12.80 %
13.07 % 28.64 % 29.55 %
(1.49)%  0.45 % 0.01 %

0.07 % (0.05)% (1.52)%
(18.59) % (21.84)% (16.36) %
(6.53)%  1.62 % 0.00 %

7.13% 5.73 % 1.88 %
70.67 % 40.51 % 29.30 %
20.92 % 10.25 % 0.79 %
45.28 % (8.44)% (29.04) %
40.29 %  3.62 % (4.49)%
14.11 %  7.26 % (1.92)%
(15.37)% (26.51)% (2.95)%
15.42 % (17.65)% (3.00)%



